

ਸ਼ਿਫਟ ਨੰਬਰ ੧੪ ਅਤੇ ਸਮਾਂ ੧੧:੦੦ ਆਮ

ਕਰਮ ਚ/ਚਮ

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

ਮੁਕਾਬਲਾ

DIVISION

ਫ਼ੌਜੀ

SUB-DIVISION

ਮੁਕਾਬਲਾ ਮੁਕਾਬਲਾ (ਬਾਇ)

Measurement Book

M.B. No - 643.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(01) Setting up & Bench					
all as per T/S and					
inst 2 of E-12					
dy = 0.12 km vemb pg 20					
loly = 0.87 km vemb pg 7					
total = 1.0 km @ 39.296 / km = 39132					
(02) Ref pillars & bench					
do					
dy = 0.12 km vemb pg 20					
loly = 0.87 km vemb pg 7					
total = 1.0 km @ 19.271 / km = 19932					
(03) clearing brushy road land					
dy = 0.39 hect vemb pg 7					
@ 51132.76 / hect = 19942					
(04) Excavation of road way					
manual meas do					
dy = 33.00 m ³ vemb pg 8					
@ 74.16 / m ³ = 24472					
(05) Cont 2 earthen					
embankment - borrow					
pit - 1000 hect - do					
opb deth dy = 129.24 m ³					
vemb pg 19.2.13					
@ 125.22 / m ³ = 226450					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(06) Const ⁿ of earthen — earthen borrow pit — 100 m load — do — uptake qty = 370.62 m^3 vemb Pg 19 (15) @ $41.141 \text{ m}^3 = 45252 = -$					
(07) Const ⁿ of earthen shoulder & cutback subgrade — do — qty = 510.40 m^3 vemb pg 87 qty = 135.09 m^3 vemb pg 161 Total = 645.09 m^3 @ $176.86 \text{ m}^3 = 114091 = -$					
(08) Construction of granular sub base G1 — do — qty = 331.865 m^3 vemb pg 88 qty = 12.04 m^3 vemb pg 162 Total = 343.905 m^3 @ $3107.04 \text{ m}^3 = 1087169 = -$					
(09) P/U shoulder — stone aggregate — warm G1P — — do — uptake qty = 267.63 m^3 vemb Pg 16 (03) @ $3772.12 \text{ m}^3 = 1018425 = -$					
(10) P/U — pitted — — SSI — do — qty = 2472.53 m^3 vemb Pg 17 (04) @ $43.92 \text{ m}^3 = 108717 = -$					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) P/L - retro reflector					
sign board - retro reflector					
sign - do					
Qty = 2 Nos retro reflector					
@ ₹4295.89 each = 9592					
(18) P/L - not applied					
Memorandum & computer					
do					
Qty = 199.254 m ² retro reflector					
@ ₹435.44/m ² = 176569					
(19) Plantation of areca					
tree - roadside					
do					
Qty = 61 Nos retro reflector					
@ ₹819.12 each = 50015					
(20) P/L - typical messy					
information board - do					
Qty = 2 Nos retro reflector					
Qty = 2 Nos retro reflector					
Total = 4 Nos @ 10886.19 each = 43425					
Total Amount = 4549464					
Add 1% labor cost = 45495					
Add 12% G.S.T = 545936					
Leighwage fee = 63670					
Gross total Amount = 5204565					
below 10.35% as per A/G = 538672					
Net total Amount = 4665893					
Insurance and amount = 2173382					
Continuation					
Net Payable Amount = 2492511					

As per
15.5.23
DE

CAP
Sharma
15/5/23
BA